84 www.GSW-USA.com
t
Item No. Model Dimension (in) Description BTU Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
AESP2-3R18 NG / LP 18 x 42 x 18 Double Stock Pot Stove 180,000 3/4 186
AESP2-3R24 NG / LP 18 x 42 x 24 Double Stock Pot Stove 180,000 3/4 200
AESP2-18D24 NG / LP 18 x 21 x 24 Double Stock Pot Stove 250,000 3/4 153
AESP2-23J24 NG / LP 18 x 21 x 24 Double Stock Pot Stove 250,000 3/4 153
AESR26 NG / LP 26 x 26 x 24 Gas Steamer 350,000 3/4 97
Heavy Duty Gas Stock Pot Range Series
AESP1-3R18
AESP2-3R18
AESP1-18D24
AESP2-23J24
AESP1R-3R24-24AESP1-3R24
AESP2-3R24
AESP-TG1821 AESP-AD14 FT-SS6-
Item No. Dimension (in) Description G. W. (lb)
AESP-TG1821 18 x 21 x 24 Stock Pot Stove Top Grate 28.8
AESP-AD14 Ø14 x 4 Wok Ring for Stock Pot Stove 5.8
AESP-AD16 Ø16 x 4-3/4 Wok Ring for Stock Pot Stove 6
FT-SS6- Ø1-5/8 x 6 6” Stainless Steel Adjustable Leg 1.7
Item No. Model Dimension (in) Description BTU Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
AESP1-3R18 NG / LP 18 x 21 x 18 Stock Pot Stove 90,000 3/4 98
AESP1-3R24 NG / LP 18 x 21 x 24 Stock Pot Stove 90,000 3/4 104
AESP1-18D24 NG / LP 18 x 21 x 24 Stock Pot Stove 125,000 3/4 82
AESP1-23J24 NG / LP 18 x 21 x 24 Stock Pot Stove 125,000 3/4 82
AESP1-3R24-24 NG / LP 24 x 28 x 18 Stock Pot Range 200,000 3/4 175
● All stock pot range available for natural gas (NG) and liquid propane (LP)
AESR26
24” x  28” Large
W
ok
 R
an
ge
P
g.
 8
4
- 8
7
Stock Pot Range Series & Accessories